Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Wills - (194265) - Leatherhead SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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21/04/17
15/03/20
15/03/20
02/08/16
01/08/19
16/12/17
25/01/20
28/07/17
26/01/19
18/05/19
01/08/19
17/12/21
17/06/17
18/05/19
17/03/19
04/03/18
17/12/21
11/03/17
19/04/19
14/01/17
31/03/18
08/04/18
01/08/21
19/04/19
05/11/17
02/04/16
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Meet

British Swimming Championships 2017

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2017
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
British Summer Championships

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Mare Nostrum

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Crawley Spring Open

SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
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Sheffield
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Swansea
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Sheffield
London
Crawley
Nottingham
Norwich
Portsmouth

Guildford
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58.59

58.74

58.83

58.85

58.86

59.09

59.13

59.54

59.70

59.77

59.81
1:00.40
1:00.54
1:00.80
1:00.86
1:00.89
1:01.10
1:01.31
1:01.72
1:02.07
1:03.09
1:03.10
1:03.43
1:03.46
1:03.59
1:03.80
1:04.40
1:05.26
1:05.55
1:05.74
1:06.95
1:08.37
1:08.83
1:09.19
1:09.56
1:09.77
1:09.81
1:09.85
1:11.41

1:32.11

Swims in Date Order

Time

57.99
57.50
58.26
56.47
56.71
57.13
56.96
57.48

57.48

Copyright 2024

ouUI

596
593
593
592
586
584
572
568
566
565
548
544
538
536
535
530
524
514
505
481
481
473
473
470
465
452
435
429
425
402
378
370
365
359
356
355

332

154

WA Pts

620
636
611
671
663
648
654
636
636

m I T mM m™m =m™m T I I mMm I I I

I

I M

I T T T

Round

I T O I T O

19/V0/ 10
30/04/16
02/08/16
18/04/15
07/02/16
05/11/17
28/05/17
28/07/15
13/03/16
02/08/14
02/04/16
30/04/16
02/08/14
31/01/15
16/01/16
30/05/15
03/04/15
31/01/15
04/05/14
30/05/15
07/06/14
18/04/14
18/04/14
21/12/13
07/06/14
17/11/13
09/06/13
27/07113
09/02/14
09/06/13
24/03/13
18/11/12
25/07/12
25/07/12
17/02/13
09/06/12
16/06/12
19/05/12
16/06/12
31/03/12
12/06/10

Date

17/12/21
17/12/21
01/08/21
15/03/20
15/03/20
25/01/20
01/08/19
01/08/19
18/05/19

MUSTITIUUL NUYAIS L1 DPIITNY INAUOTIA WQUAIIET
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

British Championships 2015

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

British Summer Championships

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Cardiff International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Cardiff International Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

South East Region Champs

Meet

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Swim Wales Winters 2021

SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021
Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
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Guildford
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Sheffield

London Aquatic Cent

Sheffield
Crawley

Portsmouth

London Aquatic Cent

Crawley
Crawley
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
Aldershot
Cardiff
Aldershot

Crawley
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Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni
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58.12
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58.86
58.51
57.40
57.52
59.09
56.34
58.01
58.12
56.96
58.74
59.81
58.59
59.77
58.58
58.59
59.54
58.85
1:00.80
59.13
1:01.72
1:00.86
58.83
1:00.89
1:00.54
1:01.10
59.70
1:00.40
1:03.46
1:02.07
1:01.31
1:03.09

1:03.10

1:05.26
1:03.43
1:03.59
1:04.40
1:05.55
1:03.80
1:05.74
1:09.19
1:06.95
1:08.83
1:08.37
1:09.77

1:09.85
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18/05/19
19/04/19
19/04/19
17/03/19
26/01/19
08/04/18
31/03/18
04/03/18
16/12/17
05/11/17
05/11/17
28/07/17
17/06/17
28/05/17
21/04/17
11/03/17
14/01117
02/08/16
02/08/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
19/03/16
13/03/16
07/02/16
16/01/16
28/07/15
30/05/15
30/05/15
18/04/15
03/04/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
02/08/14
02/08/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
04/05/14
18/04/14

18/04/14

09/02/14
21/12113
17/11/13
27/07113
09/06/13
09/06/13
24/03/13
17/02/13
18/11/12
25/07/12
25/07/12
16/06/12
16/06/12

Sk East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Edinburgh International

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
British Summer Championships

Mare Nostrum

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

British Summer Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

British Championships 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet
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1:09.56
1:09.81
1:11.41

1:32.11
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09/06/12
19/05/12
31/03/12
12/06/10

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

South East Region Champs

Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot

Crawley
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